
Otterhampton Parish Council 

Dates of Parish Council Meetings – 2023 

(Now on the 2nd Thursday of each month except 

August) 

 

Thursday 12th January 

Thursday 9th February 

Thursday 9th March 

Thursday 13th April 

Thursday 11th May 

Thursday 8th June 

Thursday 13th July 

Thursday 14th September 

Thursday 12th October 

Thursday 9th November 

Thursday 14th December 

 


